
SMSU Comm. Arts Literature Sec. Ed English Program Data
Degrees Awarded by Degree Level

Academic Years 2017 to 2022

Degrees Awarded Academic Year

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

Major

BS 1 1 2 3 2 1

Grand Total 1 1 2 3 2 1

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

Major

Degrees Awarded (Major)

BS

Page 1 of 1


